
                                                                       TOW  LOG  rev. 01-07-2026                Tach End:  __________ 

          DATE: _______________                      Pawnee                              (minus) Tach Start: __________ 

                                                                           N6486Z                              =   Tach Used: __________ 
                                                        
                    <Refuel at not less than 5 gallons remaining and at end of flying day>         Fuel added (gals)  __________ 

 

                                  <Please staple receipt to BACK upper left of tow log>                        Oil added   (qrts)  __________ 
                                                          

 

 
Tow 

 # 

       
Tow Pilot 

 

Glider Pilot(s) 
(First AND Last Name) 
*** If  2  pilots, indicate who to bill! *** 

 
 

 Ride 

 √ 

 

     Glider 
  (K7, SF34, K8 

Cirrus, N# or                            
Contest ID) 

 

 
 

   Release 
   Altitude 

  (AGL) 
(Field elev. 667 MSL) 

1                      
                        AGL 

2                                                

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

11      

12      

13      

14      

15      

16      

17      

18      

 
 
 

Tow Pilots: Email the 
completed Tow Log to 
ses.treasurer@yahoo.com or 
text it to 770-324-0863. 
 
 

    -TOW FEES- 
                         (EFFEcTivE 1/1/13) 
 

AEROTOW:  $26 to 1000’ AGL + $1/ per 100’               
to 2000 AGL, $1.50 per 100' above 2000' to 

3000', then $2.00 per 100' above 3000'. 
 

  Simulated rope break      $23.00 

  1,000 AGL (1700 MSL) 
   AKA  “Pattern Tow” 

$26.00 

  1,200 AGL (1,900 MSL) $28.00 
  1,400 AGL (2,100 MSL) $30.00 

  1,600 AGL (2,300 MSL) $32.00 
  1,800 AGL (2,500 MSL) $34.00 
  2,000 AGL (2,700 MSL) $36.00 
  2,200 AGL (2,900 MSL) $39.00 
  2,400 AGL (3,100 MSL) $42.00 
  2,600 AGL (3,300 MSL) $45.00 

  2,800 AGL (3,600 MSL) $48.00 
  3,000 AGL (3,700 MSL) $51.00 
  3,200 AGL (3,900 MSL)       $55.00 

 
 Non-sponsored sightseeing ride to  

3,000’ AGL for non-member: $140.  
√ “Ride” column and place cash or check in 
mailbox. Or confirm and note Online Payment. 

 

 AERO RETRIEVE or tows to checkrides, 
etc.   (per tach hour):  $140/HR 


